
Last Name First Name Arrival City Arrival Date arrival notes
Bus: approx. 1 pm, 26 pax

Marsh Daniel Mendoza 10/2/10 - 11:00 am Will join bus on the 3rd
Plane John Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Heinselmn Craig Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Estante Frederico Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Laughman Brian Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Butler Justin Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
McLennon Alexandra Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Tromp Jillian Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Scott Tyler Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Fritts David Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Dyrud Lars Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Greer Katelynn R. Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Martin Thomas Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Criddle Neal Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Lieberman Ruth Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Valladares Cesar Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Pugmire Jonathan Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Vaudrin Cody Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Bass Elizabeth Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Martinis Carlos Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Taylor Michael Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:00 am
Pifko Steven Mendoza 10/3/10 - 12:25 pm
Garcia Rolando Mendoza 10/3/10 - 12:40 pm
Smith Anne Mendoza 10/3/10 - 12:40 pm
Janches Diego Mendoza 10/3/10 - 12:40 pm
Azpilicueta Francisco Mendoza   10/3/10 - 12:46 pm

Bus: approx. 6 pm, 8 pax
Pineles Guilermo Mendoza 10/3/10 - 14:55
Nanton Alejandro Mendoza 10/3/10 - 14:55
Scida Luis Alberto Mendoza 10/3/10 - 2:55 pm
Fentzke Jonathan Mendoza 10/3/10 - 2:55 pm
Alexander Joan Mendoza 10/3/10 - 2:55 pm
Ovalle Elias Mendoza 10/3/10 - 5:25 pm
Kuyeng Ruiz Karim M Mendoza 10/3/10 - 5:25 pm
Patilongo Percy Condor Mendoza   10/3/10 - 5:25 pm



Hotel Alkazar shuttle, 11 pax
Brunini German San Juan 10/3/10 - 7:35 pm
Molina Ivana Mariel San Juan 10/3/10 - 7:35 pm
de Morais Amorim Danielle Cristina San Juan 10/3/10 - 7:35 pm
Androli Vania Fatima San Juan 10/3/10 - 7:35 pm
Clemesha Barclay San Juan 10/3/10 - 7:35 pm
Bageston Jose Valentin San Juan 10/3/10 - 7:35 pm
Camilion Emilio San Juan 10/2/10 - 9:35 am
Conte Juan Federico San Juan 10/2/10 - 9:35 am
Volk Ayelen E. San Juan 10/2/10 - 9:35 am
Brunini Claudio San Juan 10/2/10 - 9:35 am
Rodriguez Guillermo San Juan 10/2/10 - 9:35 am

Taxis, 6 pax
Alves Dimas Irion Mendoza 10/3/10 - 11:30 pm late arrival - taxi w/ Alves
Machado Paulo Claudio Mendoza                                                     Taxi10/3/10 - 11:30 pm late arrival - taxi w/ Machado
Abdu M. Mendoza                                                     Taxi10/2/10 - 5:25 pm early arrival - taxi
Hocking Wayne Mendoza                     10/8/2010 - 11:00 am late arrival - taxi
Brasseur Guy Mendoza 10/2/10 - 5:00 pm early arrival - taxi
Zotto Elda Marina San Juan 10/3 - 8:00 am by bus taxi from bus terminal

Others
Hawryszczuk Rocio Sabrina arranged by C. Brunini not specified
Burrell Angeline Mendoza 9/26/2010 - 11:00 am early arrival - own arrangement


